

Key Races Sectional Photographs


Stewards’ Cup – Group 1
31 January 2016, 1600M Good, 1.34.16   (24.59   23.57   23.31   22.69)

	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-400
	Last 400
	Finish
	1200
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	Mile
	Giant Treasure
	C Soumillon
	R Gibson
	126
	6
	25.23
	23.49
	23.11
	22.33
	1.34.16
	6 4
	5 3-1/2
	5 2-1/4
	1 -
	3.8

	
	Luger
	Z Purton
	J Size
	126
	7
	25.15
	23.73
	22.95
	22.33
	1.34.16
	5 3-1/2
	6 4-1/2
	6 2-1/4
	2 SH        
	11

	Mile
	Contentment
	J Moreira
	J Size
	126
	2
	24.95
	23.53
	23.19
	22.54
	1.34.21
	4 2-1/4
	3 2
	3 1-1/4
	3 N         
	2.6F

	Mile
	Beauty Only
	R Moore
	A S Cruz
	126
	5
	25.63
	23.33
	23.07
	22.33
	1.34.36
	9 6-1/2
	7 5
	8 3-1/2
	4 1-1/4     
	6.3

	
	Blazing Speed
	N Callan
	A S Cruz
	126
	4
	25.35
	23.73
	22.91
	22.38
	1.34.37
	7 4-3/4
	8 5-3/4
	7 3-1/4
	5 1-1/4     
	13

	
	Military Attack
	S de Sousa
	C Fownes
	126
	10
	25.79
	23.41
	23.11
	22.09
	1.34.40
	10 7-1/2
	9 6-1/2
	10 5-1/4
	6 1-1/2     
	52

	Mile
	Beauty Flame
	G Mosse
	A S Cruz
	126
	3
	24.59
	23.57
	23.31
	22.98
	1.34.45
	1 3/4
	1 1-1/4
	1 1/2
	7 1-3/4     
	13

	
	Designs On Rome
	K Teetan
	J Moore
	126
	1
	26.03
	23.57
	22.83
	22.07
	1.34.50
	11 9
	11 9
	11 6
	8 2-1/4     
	10

	
	Dan Excel
	N Rawiller
	J Moore
	126
	9
	24.87
	23.73
	23.11
	22.86
	1.34.57
	3 1-3/4
	4 2-3/4
	4 1-1/2
	9 2-1/2     
	99

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mile
	Rewarding Hero
	H Bowman
	J Moore
	126
	8
	25.63
	23.73
	22.83
	22.53
	1.34.72
	8 6-1/2
	10 7-1/2
	9 4-1/2
	10 3-1/2     
	99

	
	Multivictory
	C Williams
	A S Cruz
	126
	11
	24.71
	23.65
	23.19
	23.52
	1.35.07
	2 3/4
	2 1-1/4
	2 1/2
	11 5-3/4     
	29
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